ETA® INTERNATIONAL
Accredited Renewable Energy Course Approval Programs

The following schools, publishers, authors, and training providers have had courses, books or programs
successfully reviewed by ETA as having the necessary components to train students in the competency/skills
standards aligned to specific ETA certification credentials.

Ameri-Skills

Burt Price

1672 Main St, Ste E, PMB 429

Ramona, CA 92065

888 895 8186
bprice@ameriskillstech.com
www.ameriskillstech.com

*Fiber Optics Installer

*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer
*Electric Vehicle Technician

Blue Rock Station, LLC
Jay Warmke

1190 Virginia Ridge Road
Philo, Ohio 43771
740-674-4300
jay@bluerockstation.com
www.bluerockstation.com

*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer
*Renewable Energy Small Wind Installer

Eureka Power and Light

Jerry Landrum

259 CR 301

Eureka Springs, AR 72632
479-244-0377
jl.landrum42@gmail.com
http://eurekapowerandlight.com/

* Photovoltaic Installer (PVI -LV1)

Festo Didactic (formerly Lab-Volt)
Dianne Caruso

1710 State Highway 34

Farmingdale, NJ 07727

732-938-2000

dcaruso@festo.com

www.labvolt.com

* Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer
* Renewable Energy Small Wind Installer

*Denotes specific ETA certification that course/program/book provides training for

Focus Educational Systems

Gerald Ringer

356 Seventh Ave, Second Floor

NYC, NY 10001

949 589 4535

geraldjringer@yahoo.com

*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer

Glendale Community College

Patrick Shahnazarian

1500 N Verdugo Rd

Glendale, CA 91208

818-240-1000 x 5822
patricks@glendale.edu

*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer

Greene Technology Center

Brad Gentry

1121 Hal Henard Rd

Greeneville, TN 37743

423 639 0171
www.greenetechnologycenter.com

**Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer
*Renewable Energy Small Wind Installer

Heartland Community College
Chris Miller

1500 W Raab Rd.

Normal, IL 61761

309-268-8862
Chris.miller@heartland.edu
www.heartland.edu

*Associate Electronics Technician
*Electronics Modules
*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer
*Renewable Small Wind Installer
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Kellogg Community College

Kevin Barnes

405 Hill Brady Rd.

Battle Creek, Ml 49037

269-565-7854

barnesk@kellogg.edu

www.kellogg.edu

* Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer
* Renewable Energy Small Wind Installer

Marcraft

Chuck Brooks

100 N Morain Street #302

Kennewick, WA 99336

800 441 6006

chuckb@marcraft.com
www.marcraft.com

*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer
*Renewable Energy Small Wind Installer

Michigan Career & Technical Institute
Philip Schmitt, CET
11611 W Pine Lake Rd
Plainwell, Ml 49080
269 664 9249
schmittp@michigan.gov
*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer
PV/SmWind/MicroHydro/Fuel Cells
*Renewable Energy Integrator

MICT Technology Services, Ltd
Williams Mathew

Delma Tower, Mavoor Road,
Kozhikode, Kerala India 673573
971-507-273843

mail@mictindia.com,director@mictindia.com

www.mictindia.com

*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer
The Ohio State University

Agricultural Technical Institute

Frederick Michel, PVI1

1328 Dover Rd

Wooster, OH 44691

Michel.36@osu.edu

www.ati.osu.edu

*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer

Progressive Educational Systems
Paul Riddell

54 Station Street

Ontario K8N 2S5

613 966 3332
paul@progressiveinc.ca

Www.progressiveinc.ca
*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer
*Renewable Energy Small Wind Installer

Rio Hondo College

John Frala

3600 Workman-mill Rd

Whittier, CA 90601

562-463-7473

ifrala@riohondo.edu
http://riohondo.edu/tech/auto

*Electric Vehicle Technician

*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer

Rock Valley College
Steve Fleeman

3301 N Mulford Road
Rockford, IL 61114

815 921 3055
sfleeman@rockvalley.edu
www.rockvalleycollege.edu
*Renewable Energy Hybrid Systems Integrator

Sunset Technology Center

Alejandro Atilano

208 29th St., Suite 405

New York, NY 10005

212-594-8139
atilano@refrigerationtrainingcenter.com
www.refrigerationtrainingcenter.com
*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer

Sunset Technology Center- 2" Jocation
Claudia Atilano

4511 New York Ave

Union City, NJ 07087

201-430-8626
atilano@refrigerationtrainingcenter.com
www.refrigerationtrainingcenter.com
*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer
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Tennessee College of Applied Technology-McKenzie

16940 Highland Drive
McKenzie, TN 38201
731 352 5364
www.ttcmckenzie.edu S
*Associate Certified Electronics Technician
*EM 5 Electronics Modules

*Certified Student Electronics Technician
*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer

Tennessee College of Applied Technology - Pulaski
James Dixon

1233 East College Street

Pulaski, TN 38478

931-424-4014x120

James.dixion@ttcpulaski.edu

www.ttcpulaski.edu

*Renewable Energy Photovoltaics Installer

Texas Engineering Extension Service (TEEX)
Bill Stansbury

Telecommunications Training

3100 State Hwy 47, Bldg 6030

Bryan, TX 77807

800-824-7303

http://www.teex.org/telecom
joe.smith@teexmail.tamu.edu

*Fiber Optics Installer

*Renewable Energy Photovoltaics Installer

Tierra International Institute

Marius Cucurny/Tom Hersh

16302 Opera Lane

Huntington Beach, CA 92649

714 717 6207

mcpx@tierra-institute.org
th@tierra-institute.org
www.tierra-institute.org

*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer

TSJ Hope Builders Construction & Green
Technology

Kevin Rhoades

810 N. Poinsettia Ave.

Santa Ana, CA 92701

714 543 5105
krhoades@tsjhopebuilders.org
www.tsjhopebuilders.org

*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer

3

Vector Technology Institute

Dr. Wayde Marr / Rohan Morris

35a Eastwood Park Rd

Kingston, Jamaica KGN10

876-929-3434

rohmor@cwjamaica.com
wmarr@adm.vti.edu.jm

www. vti-institute.com

*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer
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